Acres ERM new

4,619.3
172.0
135.0
160.2

441
110.8
110.2
116.9

30.8
125.8
767.9
277.4
404.7

306.9

220.9

%

ParcelName MGTAREA _
94% Hay Lake Parcel 81
6% Hay Lake Parcel 97
Hay Lake Parcel 106
100% Hunting Club Lands 12
17% Lake County North 111
83% Lake County North 104
Lake County North 104
100% Lake County South 112
99% McFarland Lake Lands 28
100% Wolf lands 1 111
100% Wolf lands 2 72
100% Wolf lands 3 72
100% Wolf lands 4 72
Sum of Acres ERM
MGT_AREA_N Total
General Forest 6,069.4
General Forest - Longer Rotation 477.8
Potential/Candidate Research Natural Areas 306.9
Riparian Areas 220.9
Grand Total 7,075.0




MGTAREA_ID MGT_AREA_C MGT_AREA_N

0 10.1
94 8.2a
103 8.2a
11 10.2
110 10.2
101 8.6
101 8.6
111 10.2
27 10.2
110 10.2
0 10.1
010.1
0 10.1

86%
7%
4%
3%

General Forest

Potential/Candidate Research Natural Areas
Potential/Candidate Research Natural Areas
General Forest - Longer Rotation

General Forest - Longer Rotation

Riparian Areas

Riparian Areas

General Forest - Longer Rotation

General Forest - Longer Rotation

General Forest - Longer Rotation

General Forest

General Forest

General Forest
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Contact Us

You may contact our national headquarters office by comment form, email, phone, or by postal mail
The easiest and most expedient method to receive Forest Service information is to use our "Find a Forest or Grassland" feature
(http://www.fs.fed.us). Once you find the forest/grassland of your choice, you may request specific information by contacting the

forest/grassland directly. You may also want to try http://www.recreation.gov for more information about recreational opportunities on
public lands.

Also, please check our frequently asked questions to see if we've answered your question.

Comment Form

Accessibility instructions for this form:
Pressing the ALT key and N key takes you to a field for your name

If you do not provide the requested information, we cannot respond directly to your request or comment.

Your name:
Your email address:

Subject:

Comment/Question:

: Send Now

Privacy Advisory: This information is being requested so that we can provide the information you request or respond to your
comments. Generally, personally identifying information is destroyed after we fill your request. If you do not provided the requested
information, we cannot respond directly to your request or comment.

For general email inquries:
webmaster@fs.fed.us

For technical issues related to this Website:
webmaster@fs.fed.us

For general phone inquries:
(800) 832-1355(@

For postal mail, send to:
USDA Forest Service

Attn: Office of Communication
Mailstop: 1111

http://www.fs.fed.us/contactus/ 5/21/2013
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1400 Independence Ave., SW
Washington, D.C. 20250-1111

For staff/program specific postal mail, send to:
USDA Forest Service

Attn: Select appropriate staff name

Mailstop: Select appropriate mailstop code

1400 Independence Ave., SW

Washington, D.C. 20250

Other Contact Options:
Regional Offices

http://www.fs.fed.us/contactus/ 5/21/2013



